

**In the Court of The Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Raghunathpur, Purulia**

Present – Sri. Gautam Kumar Nag,
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Raghunathpur,
Purulia.

Case no:- C case 70/23

CIS no: 69/2023

JO Code: WB01033

Order dt:- 16/9/23

Complainant is present with his Ld. Advocate.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Hd. Ld. Advocate for the complainant.

Let a date be fixed for SA.

Case is adjourned.

To 03/10/23 for S/A.

S/d

Sri. Gautam Kumar Nag,
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Raghunathpur,
Purulia.